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ORIGINAL CODE
R

DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 28.500mm (1.122in)
Blade width (H): 9.700mm (0.382in)

CATEGORY
Cylinder lock

USE
CYLINDERS

COMPARATIVE REFERENCES

BOERKEY

CEA

CHARLES BIRCH
DOMINION LOCK
ERREBI

HD

ILCO

KEY-LINE
LOTUS

ORION

RR

TAYLOR

625%K
AS4S
5502
AS25
AAS5
AS25
AS25
AS28R
ASA22
A28R
AA3
AS25
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CASS10R 20
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